Individual Best Times (Masters)

lan Piddock - (68825) - Arun Tridents SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

44.24
44.72
44.72

47.25

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

44.72
44.72
44.24

47.25

Copyright 2024

179
173
173

147

173
173
179

147

Round

Round

Swim
Date

02/10/21
14/11/21
14/11/21

03/11/20

Swim
Date

14/11/21
14/11/21
02/10/21

03/11/20

Meet

South East Short Course Masters 2021
South East Region - Masters Intercounties
Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Littlehampton SC

Meet

South East Region - Masters Intercounties
Masters Inter-County Meet 2021
South East Short Course Masters 2021

Littlehampton SC

Venue

Crawley
Wycombe
Various

Littlehampton Wave

Venue

Wycombe
Various
Crawley

Littlehampton Wave
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Licence Level

MAS926 0
MAS928 0
MAS987 0
LEX299 0

Licence Level

MAS928 0
MAS987 0
MAS926 0
LEX299 0
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