## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Ian Piddock - (68825) - Arun Tridents SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
44.24	179	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
44.72	173	Н	14/11/21	South East Region - Masters Intercounties	Wycombe	MAS928	0
44.72	173		14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0
47.25	147	F	03/11/20	Littlehampton SC	Littlehampton Wave	LEX299	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
44.72	173	Н	14/11/21	South East Region - Masters Intercounties	Wycombe	MAS928	0
44.72	173		14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0
44.24	179	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
47.25	147	F	03/11/20	Littlehampton SC	Littlehampton Wave	LEX299	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS